

प्रमाणित किया जाता है इस मापी
पुस्तिका में प्रशीन से छेप कुल १००
(एक सौ) पृष्ठ अंकित हैं जिनसे श्री
अशोक कुमार सहायक अभियंता
अवर प्रमंडल अस्थायी के नाम
से निर्गत किया जाता है।

24/11/18

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल

बिहार शरीफ (नालन्दा)

राप्रमंडल

24-11-18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

बिहार शरीफ

DIVISION

अवर प्रमंडल अस्थायी

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2758

Name of officer श्री अशोक कुमार

सहायक अभियंता अवर प्रमंडल अस्थायी

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Construction of Road From NH-82 Jeraia end to Path ke Moha Pajha More To Dhayyital High level bridge.					
Agency: - Sri Rajnish Kumar Singh					
Agreement No: - MBD 03/2019-20					
Date of commencement: - 09/08/2019					
Date of Completion: - 08/08/2020					
Actual Date of Completion: - 27/03/2021					
Date of Entry: -					

updated					
① E/W excavation of foundation					
bt	2x	9.75x	3.10x	1.60	96.720m ³
bt	1x	9.75x	6.00x	1.60	93.600m ³
ter	2x	9.40x	1.90x	1.60	57.152m ³
Rwall	4x	4.60x	2.82x	1.60	83.020m ³
	4x	7.50x	3.15x	0.25	23.625m ³
C.wall	2x	37.90x	1.00x	1.60	121.280m ³
C.wall	2x	2.00x	1.00x	1.60	6.400m ³
C.wall	2x	1.50x	1.00x	1.60	4.800m ³
	2x	36.63x	2.00x	0.20	29.304m ³
	2x	36.63x	1.50x	0.20	21.978m ³
					537.879m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1) Construction of Benchmark Pillars					
.....do.....do.....				sq	
1.604 KM wide TMB P-				25	
@ Rs 10528.70/KM					Rs 168881/-
2) Clearing & grubbing road land					
.....do.....do.....				sq	
1.888 Ha. wide TMB P-				26	
@ Rs 39499.46/Ha					Rs 745751/-
3) Construction of embankment					
.....do.....do.....				sq	
24371.585 m ³ wide TMB P-				48	
@ Rs 131.04/m ³					Rs 3193654/-
4) Construction of sub grade					
.....do.....do.....				sq	
6242.85 m ³ wide TMB P-				27	
2013.065 m ³ wide TMB P-				49	
3255.915 m ³ @ Rs 168.35/m ³					Rs 1389883/-
5) Construction of G. S. B.					
.....do.....do.....				sq	
2531.612 m ³ wide TMB P-				36	
@ Rs 1787.24/m ³					Rs 4524598/-
6) P.W. laying & compacting WBM km-3					
.....do.....do.....				sq	
880.546 m ³ wide TMB P-				38	
@ Rs 2190.57/m ³					Rs 1928722/-
Continuation					Rs 11,28,38/-

Continuation

Rs 11,28,318/-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27/41) Supplying, fitting & placing H4SD					Rs 19207444/-
Bar					
0.9069 MT wide TMB P.				32	
9.6031 MT wide TMB P.				33	
10.510 MT @ Rs 61574.70/MT					Rs 647203/-
(28/42) Plastering with cement Mortar					
215.401 m ² wide TMB A				33	
@ Rs 15377/m ²					Rs 33127/-
(29/44) Providing deep holes in abt					
88.00 No. wide TMB P.				34	
@ Rs 110.11/No.					Rs 9690/-
(11) Less Ref. Bk. Agreement					Rs 19897464/-
(12) Less Previous Payment					Rs 13303949/-
(13) Less					Rs 4603769/-
Net					Rs 6593515/-

Continuation

bigha
Road
shan